Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 4
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/14/2025
TIME: 06:50 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
WCD14852
02/14/2025 03:00 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: WCD14852

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.20 8563
0.29 9166
0.73 4554
0.92 12885
154 24504
171 596027
3.40 5140
3595904

%

5.8

2.4

6:00

Area

34865
50714
41303
144814
199829
3045531
78847

Area%
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